
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
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Gene Pool Productions

Seven Network

Independent

Brave TV Pty Ltd 2016

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013

JULIAN LEE AUSTIN 
DOB: 19th December, 1995
Height: 178 cm 
Size: 39 Men’s
Hair: Brown 
Eyes: Brown 
Chest:  102 cm 
Waist: 78 cm 
Hips: 102 cm 
Shoe: 9-10

2016
2016

Thomas Rogan

Gang Mate
 

Andrew

Crazy Surgeon
Friend

2018

2016

Television and Film

Lawless

True Crime

Mainstream Mutation
Behind Our Great Game (TVC)

Online 

Training 
Acting 
Clip Gallery

Actor’s Workshop
The Chubbuck Technique
Elizabeth Kemp Sensory Workshop
Audition and Script Analysis 
Workshop American Accent
Coaching Elements 1 
Elements 2
Level 1 Long Form Improvisation
Weekly Scene Workshop
Film and Television Acting
Introduction to Acting On Screen
Acting Principles

Singing

Skills

Dir: Steve Westh

Various Directors 

Dir: Liam Dix
Dir: Patrick Hughes

2019

 

Brave Studios 
16th Street Actor’s Studio
16th Street Actor’s Studio
Bryant and Tuck Studios
Private Lessons
TAFTA
TAFTA
The Improv Conspiracy
Austin Acting Studio
Bryant and Tuck Studios
Austin Acting Studios
Private Coaching

Lyndelle Green 
Lyndelle Green 
Elizabeth Kemp
Peter Bryant
Anthony Alcantar
Mick Preston
Mick Preston
Andy DeVries
Stephany Avila
Peter Bryant
Stephany Avila
Ann R. Holt

2018

2019

2019

Languages: Spanish
Accents: Standard American, British, Spanish 
Sports: Skateboarding, Soccer, Weight Lifting, AFL, Basketball, Rugby
Licences: Driver’s Licence 

16th Street Actor’s Studio Elizabeth Kemp
Private Coaching Tyler Coppin

2016

Sancia Robbinson16th Street Actor’s Studio
American Accent Intensive
Character Dream Workshop

Dir: Debora Barnes
Dir: Amanda  Jane

Independent
Independent
Finch (AFL)

Crispy Yoghurt Productions

Independent
Independent

Matthewswood Productions

Dir: Reilly Archer
Dir: Liam Rodgers

Dir: Harrison Lane

Dir: Neil Triffett
Dir: Mo Holt
Dir: Tate Smirn

Journal Student LivingUniversity Student
Shirtless Boy 

Journal Student Living
eSafety Online Films

Heaven (Short)
Ugly (Short)
Emo (The Musical)

Eight Ball (Short)
Out of Sight (VR Short)

Rachel VS. Her Sexuality Asexual Ace

Brother Refugee
David Hightower

PS Bully

Mathew Marshak

Ron HallidayVoice BoxVocal Training - Double Lesson




