JULIAN LEE AUSTIN



DOB:19th DeHeight:178 cmSize:39 MenHair:BrownEyes:BrownChest:102 cmWaist:78 cmHips:102 cmShoe:9-10

19th December, 1995 178 cm 39 Men's Brown Brown 102 cm 78 cm 102 cm 9-10

Television and Film Rachel VS. Her Sexuality Lawless Out of Sight (VR Short) Eight Ball (Short) True Crime Emo (The Musical) Ugly (Short) Heaven (Short) Mainstream Mutation Behind Our Great Game (TVC)	Asexual Ace Thomas Rogan Brother Refugee David Hightower Gang Mate PS Bully Andrew Mathew Marshak Crazy Surgeon Friend	Crispy Yoghurt Productions Gene Pool Productions Independent Independent Seven Network Matthewswood Productions Independent Independent Independent Finch (AFL)	Dir: Harrison Lane Dir: Steve Westh Dir: Reilly Archer Dir: Liam Rodgers Various Directors Dir: Neil Triffett Dir: No Holt Dir: Tate Smirn Dir: Liam Dix Dir: Patrick Hughes	2019 2017 2017 2017 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016
<u>Online</u> Journal Student Living eSafety Online Films	University Student Shirtless Boy	Journal Student Living Brave TV Pty Ltd	Dir: Debora Barnes Dir: Amanda Jane	2019 2016
Training Acting Clip Gallery American Accent Intensive Character Dream Workshop Actor's Workshop The Chubbuck Technique Elizabeth Kemp Sensory Works Audition and Script Analysis Workshop American Accent Coaching Elements 1 Elements 2 Level 1 Long Form Improvisatio Weekly Scene Workshop Film and Television Acting Introduction to Acting On Screen Acting Principles	Private C 16 th Stree Brave Str 16 th Stree hop 16 th Stree Bryant ar Private L TAFTA TAFTA n The Impr Austin Ao Bryant ar	et Actor's Studio udios et Actor's Studio et Actor's Studio nd Tuck Studios essons ov Conspiracy cting Studio nd Tuck Studios cting Studios	Sancia Robbinson Tyler Coppin Elizabeth Kemp Lyndelle Green Elizabeth Kemp Peter Bryant Anthony Alcantar Mick Preston Mick Preston Andy DeVries Stephany Avila Peter Bryant Stephany Avila Ann R. Holt	2019 2018 2016 2016 2016 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014 2014 2014 2013 2013
Singing Vocal Training - Double Lesson Voice		x	Ron Halliday	2018

<u>Skills</u>

Languages: Spanish Accents: Standard American, British, Spanish Sports: Skateboarding, Soccer, Weight Lifting, AFL, Basketball, Rugby Licences: Driver's Licence